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47

238
461
435
423
175
161
412
148
144
160
174
152
156
163
168
186
444
0
150
136
169
234
178
108
445
146
203
172
177
464
184
126
147
428
229
134
125
157
153
164
139
239
430
425
138
155
143

Sablieére 2016 - Course 3 - Ecole d'athlétisme (1150 m)

SABLIERE 2016 - c3 - EA
DEHONDT Sylvain
HUGUENOT Maxence
SCHNEIDER Enzo
JEANJEAN Romain
DELIAUD Tom
METZLER Yann
HERVET Come
PINET Erine
PANNIER Esteban
FUMOUX Marius
POITTEVIN Louise
CLOAREC Thomas
SIMON Félix
DUMESNILADELEE Roman
GARCIA Morgane
AUGUSTO emma
HERMANGE Antoine
Non référencé
BEGASSAT Colombe
ESPITALLIER Amaury
FIGUEIRAS CORREIA Thomas
BERTHO Evane
HALOUZE Andrea
BEZILLE Mathis
ANTON Lucas
ELIOT Malo
BRUSCHINI EVA
STURTZ Esteban
SCHNEIDER Paul
REIS VIEIRA David
FORESTIER Margaux
ROMANET Brice
PUNZANO BEDIAN Gary
METUGE MESSANGUE Massango
LALOUPE Julia
SANTA MARIA Quentin
ROMANET Tristan
BOUTTIN Marius
AMBLAT Mael
BUNOUF Valentin
KORCHI Adam
TETARD Heloise
FARANT Valentine
FIRMIN Gabriel
DOREY Thomas
FLOCH Paul
LAPORAL Sohane

correctifs : cross-sabliere@orange.fr

Club / Ville
Viroflay
CAP 92
UAV
Viroflay
VELIZY
ATHLETIC CLUB CELLOIS
Viroflay
VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
NOEL PANNIER
ATHLETIC CLUB CELLOIS
APY BUC
VIROFLAY
78039
ATHLETIC CLUB CELLOIS
CSL BULLION
Chaville athletisme

Viroflay

VIROFLAY
PALAISEAU
VIROFLAY

UsSMvV
VIROFLAY

SAINT CYR L'ECOLE
Chaville athletisme
VIROFLAY
VIROFLAY

Chaville athletisme
ASBYVELINES
VIROFLAY

AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
ASBYVELINES

VIROFLAY

QUARTIERS SUD JOUY-EN-JOSAS
ATHLETIC CLUB CELLOIS

LES GRYFFONDORS

Viroflay

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
VIROFLAY

SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE

09/02/2016

Chrono
00:04:46

00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:07
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:15
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:09

Catégorie
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM

XX
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
POM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
POF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF

Classement
1/54

2/54
3/54
4/54
5/54
6/54
7/54
1/34
8/54
9/54
2/34
10/54
11/54
12/54
3/34
4/34
13/54
0/0
5/34
14/54
15/54
6/34
16/54
0/0
17/54
18/54
7/34
19/54
20/54
21/54
8/34
22/54
23/54
24/54
0/0
25/54
26/54
27/54
28/54
29/54
30/54
9/34
10/34
31/54
32/54
33/54
11/34
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59
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55!
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

223
236
133
179
166
426
460
173
230
130
235
227
145
225
420
137
189
149
197
158
129
154
135
128
233
413
165
151
427
140
431
142
127
418
415
176
131
241
419
171
167
170
141
408

fin

SABLIERE 2016 - c3 - EA
TANG lan

JARGOT lIrina
OUTTANDY Nathan
GIRES Nathanael
WALSH Oscar

GUZIAN Lisa

ETNA Nathan

HELLARD Lyse

LALOUPE Angel

GUYON PINEAU Theo
JARGOT Anne-Emilie
GREGOIRE Ava
PANNIER Lya

LUCIANI Marie

LE FLOCH Ronan
ESPITALLIER Enguerrand
POIGNANT Capucine
VATAN Lola

DELELIS Romain
DAGUENET Emma
DAVIAU Victor
DEFONTAINE Alexis
BINCAZ Estelle
BROSSARD Hugo
YAMAK Gabriel

HERVET Victoire

LE CAMUS Jean

URVOY Celia

GUZIAN Agathe
KORCHI Linda

BOLDUC Louis

TOUR Ludmila
RUBAUDO Vaea
LANDETCHEBERRY Basile
LOPES DA COSTA Sarah
ALVES CORREIA Caroline
LAROUE-VALVERDE Tom
TETARD Emilien
ELJAZOULI Sarah
LUCAS-GERARD Jonathan
TERRAL Cyrielle
DEODATI Catherine
OUADAH Sarah

HABES Nessrine

correctifs : cross-sabliere@orange.fr

Club / Ville

Chaville athletisme
Viroflay

AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
SCEAUX

VIROFLAY

ASBYVELINES
VIROFLAY

AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
Viroflay

Viroflay

TRAPPES

Viroflay

Viroflay

PALAISEAU

Chaville athletisme
VIROFLAY

Chaville athletisme
ATHLETIC CLUB CELLOIS
AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
CHAVILLE

BOUGIVAL

AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY

Viroflay

VIROFLAY
VIROFLAY

LES GRYFFONDORS
Viroflay

VERSAILLES

AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
Versailles

Versailles

VIROFLAY

AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY

Viroflay

VIROFLAY
VIROFLAY
PALAISEAU

LES GRYFFONDORS
Velizy-Villacoublay

09/02/2016

Chrono
00:06:09

00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:57
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:05
00:07:07
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:19
00:07:20
00:07:20
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:07:38
00:07:57
00:08:35

Catégorie
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF

Classement
34/54

12/34
35/54
36/54
37/54
13/34
38/54
14/34
39/54
40/54
15/34
41/54
16/34
17/34
42/54
43/54
18/34
19/34
44/54
20/34
45/54
46/54
21/34
47/54
48/54
22/34
49/54
23/34
24/34
25/34
50/54
26/34
27/34
51/54
28/34
29/34
52/54
53/54
30/34
54/54
31/34
32/34
33/34
34/34
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